D, F: 10 DIN Rail
D, E: 4 DIN Rail
VG: 82x156mm
iProGENIUS SERIES: GENERAL APPLICATIONS
 HIGH CONNECTIVITY
iProGENIUS is the Dixell family of programmable controllers that offers optimal solutions for all HVAC/R needs. They are suited
for all applications in the PLC world including shopping centers, hospitals, airports, boatyards, energy management plants, and
more. These controllers provide a high level of technology for ease of external connectivity and programmability providing

  10VA max (IPX on 4 DIN Rail)
MAIN FEATURES
HOW to ORDER
Visoprog
0 = No
1 = 2 licences
Power supply Modem Ethernet, protocols Serial port
1 = 24Vac/dc 0 = No 0 = No 1 = LAN
UL versions
2 = 24Vac
3 = 24Vdc (for IPG215)
1 = Internal modem (not for UL) 1 = Yes (for IPG115D, IPG215D and IPG215F) 2 = RS485 master
2 = External modem 2 = BACnet
3 = External + internal modem (not for UL)
Modem Ethernet, protocols Serial port
0 = No 1 = Yes 1 = LAN
1 = Internal modem GPRS 2 = BACnet 2 = RS485 master
N° of SSR relay
0 = 0
2 = 1
Buzzer Kind of mounting Coding
0 = No P = Panel 0 = Ascii
1 = Yes W = Wall 1 = Unicode
GENERAL PURPOSE PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS 109
SMS
E-MAIL
Ethernet Ethernet
Switch
Ethernet
Ethernet
GPRS (opt)
GPRS (opt)
CANBus/LAN
CANBus/LAN
PWM/0÷10V/4÷20mA
0÷10V/4÷20mA
M
odBUS Slave
RS
48
5
Et
he
rn
et
Et
he
rn
et
RS
23
2
ModBUS Master
ModBUS Master
ModBUS Master
Ethernet
RS485/Ethernet
RS485
INTERNET/INTRANET
USB
TGIPG
VISOGRAPH
CONNECTIVITY
The high degree of connectivity that marks iProGENIUS controllers, ensures a complete local and remote unit/plant management.
USB/Ethernet
converter
Local PC
EXPANSIONS
XWEB SUPERVISING
SYSTEMS
IPRO